Grade

Boys - U14
Boys - U14
Boys - U14
Boys - U14
Boys - U14
Boys - U14

Grade

Girls - U14
Boys - U13
Girls - U13
Girls - U14
Boys - U13
Girls - U13
Boys - U13

Grade

Boys - U20
Boys - U20
Boys - U20
Boys - U20
Boys - U20
Boys - U20
Boys - U20
Boys - U20
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Provisional Southern Hill Climb Results 2025

Name

Connor Goucher

Jim Baskett

Thomas Stevenson
Cooper Murphy
Harrison Chapman

Oscar Gorrie

Name

Christina Symons

Zach Guise

Charlotte Stevenson
Poppy Stocker
Escher Laufkotter
Honor McKenzie
Nixon Murphy

Name
Josh Davies

Will Crawford

Andre Free

Oliver McNaughton
Cooper Johnson
Robert McGuigan

Oliver Clark

Itsuki Yamaguchi

School

Hillmorton HS

Nelson College

Waimataitai School
Christchurch Boys High School
John McGlashan College
Mount Hutt College

School

Villa Maria College
Beckenham Te Kura o Puroto
Waimataitai School

Bohally Intermediate
Broadgreen Intermediate
Bohally Intermediate
Cobham Intermediate

School

Christchurch Boys High School
Christ's College

Christchurch Boys High School
Christchurch Boys High School
Te Aho O Te Kura Pounamu
Rongotai College

Christchurch Boys High School
Garin College

Riding Time Placing

04:22.0
04:30.0
05:01.0
05:06.0
05:06.0
05:12.0

Riding Time Placing

04:52.0
04:21.0
05:04.0
05:04.0
04:25.0
07:11.0
08:00.0

Riding Time Placing

03:23.0
03:29.0
03:37.0
03:43.0
03:44.0
03:48.0
03:56.0
04:14.0
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Boys - U20
Boys - U20
Boys - U20
Boys - U20

Grade

Boys - Ul17/
Boys - Ul17/
Boys - Ul17
Boys - Ul17/
Boys - Ul17/
Boys - Ul17
Boys - Ul17/
Boys - Ul17/
Boys - Ul17
Boys - Ul17/
Boys - Ul17/
Boys - Ul17
Boys - Ul17/
Boys - Ul17/
Boys - Ul17
Boys - Ul17/
Boys - Ul17/
Boys - Ul17
Boys - Ul17/

Grade
Girls - U20

21
30
29
27
32

43
49
52
44
53
46
50
58
57
40
42
48
54
47
55
41
45
51
56
59

60

Jonty Gray
Will Pringle
Mason Matthews
Charlie Quested

Name

Riley Crampton
Noah Johnson
Remi Dalton
Jack Gorrie
Kristian Fukac
George Hegan
Oscar Chapman
Tim Cuthbert
Cooper Pringle
Toby Hair

Cody Hawke
Sean Threadgall
Oscar Stoltz
Oliver Moyle
Frankie Revell
Boston Harvey
Isaac Gin
Matthias Richardson
James Watson

Name
Kyra Marett

Christ's College
SCRATCHED
SCRATCHED
SCRATCHED

School

Christ's College

Garin College

Saint Kentigern College
Christ's College

Scots College

Christchurch Boys High School
John McGlashan College
Wellington College

St Andrew's College
Cashmere High School
Cashmere High School
Christchurch Boys High School
Scots College

Christchurch Boys High School
Shirley Boys High School
Cashmere High School
Christchurch Boys High School
Nayland College

Shirley Boys High School

School
Geraldine High School

04:22.0 9
44:29.0 10
44:59.0 11
45:59.0 12
Riding Time Placing
03:21.0 1
03:35.0 2
03:36.0 3
03:38.0 4
03:41.0 5
03:42.0 6
03:46.0 7
03:48.0 8
03:50.0 9
03:52.0 10
03:54.0 11
04:00.0 12
04:01.0 13
04:02.0 14
04:11.0 15
04:12.0 16
04:17.0 17
04:24.0 18
04:57.0 19

Riding Time Placing

03:55.0

1



Girls - U20
Girls - U20
Girls - U20
Girls - U20
Girls - U20
Girls - U20

Grade

Girls - U17
Girls - U17
Girls - U17
Girls - U17
Girls - U17
Girls - U17
Girls - U17

Grade

Boys - U16
Boys - U16
Boys - U16
Boys - U16
Boys - U16
Boys - U16
Boys - U16
Boys - U16
Boys - U16
Boys - U16
Boys - U16

63
64
61
66
65
62
67

74
76
72
75
71
73
70
77

84
81
93
88
85
80
86
87
91
89
90

Neve McKenzie
Lily Havard
Keshia Linyard
Jade Richardson
Tara Clarke
Sarah Olliver

Name

Sophie Best

Zoe Bonny
Ebony Grieve
Izzy Mott

Aimee Muncaster
Violetta Dacre
Eliza McKenzie

Name

Harrison Tapper
Clem Arnold
Lucas Ippolito
James Trimboy
George Bishop
Ben Lough
George Clark
Hector Symons
Kieran Clark
Rory Frater
Brodie Chapman

Saint Kentigern College
St Hilda's Collegiate
Nayland College

Villa Maria College

Villa Maria College
SCRATCHED

School

Roncalli College
Waimea College

Lincoln High School
Villa Maria College
Burnside High School
Rangi Ruru Girls' School
SCRATCHED

School

Christ's College

Cashmere High School
Waimea College

Christchurch Boys High School
Christchurch Boys High School
Burnside High School
Christchurch Boys High School
Christchurch Boys High School
Shirley Boys High School
Marlborough Boys' College
Shirley Boys High School

Riding Time Placing

04:29.0
04:35.0
05:11.0
05:36.0
05:44.0
05:49.0
27:29.0

Riding Time Placing

03:43.0
03:49.0
03:55.0
04:00.0
04:08.0
04:23.0
04:27.0
04:31.0
04:39.0
05:06.0
05:15.0
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Boys - U16
Boys - U16
Boys - U16

Grade

Girls - U16
Girls - U16
Girls - U16
Girls - U16
Girls - U16
Girls - U16
Girls - U16
Girls - U16

Grade

Boys - U15
Boys - U15
Boys - U15
Boys - U15
Boys - U15
Boys - U15
Boys - U15
Boys - U15
Boys - U15
Boys - U15
Boys - U15

Grade

82
92
83
94

101
104
107
106
103
105
102
100
108

112
111
113
120
115
118
114
117
116
119
110
121
#

Oliver Gardner
Ethan Richardson
Wilbur Talbot

Name

Aimee Free
Emma Crawford
Eva Reed

Freya MacDonald
Sophie Stamp
Ciara Aitken
Brooke Goodsir
Casey Brake

Name

Eli Dimbleby
Ben Davies
George Kavanagh
Noah Eden

Finn Parsons
Toby Watson
Vaughan Rayner
Archie Revell
Finn Clark

Toby Greer

Olin Spence

Name

Cashmere High School
St Thomas of Canterbury College
SCRATCHED

School

Christchurch Girls High School
St Margarets College

Villa Maria College

Villa Maria College
Marlborough Girls College
SCRATCHED

SCRATCHED

SCRATCHED

School

Christchurch Boys High School
Christchurch Boys High School
Christchurch Boys High School
Waimea College

Rangiora High School

Shirley Boys High School
Christchurch Boys High School
Shirley Boys High School
Shirley Boys High School

St Thomas of Canterbury College
SCRATCHED

School

Riding Time Placing

04:28.0
04:36.0
04:38.0
04:56.0
05:03.0
12:29.0
13:59.0
14:59.0

Riding Time Placing

03:58.0
03:59.0
04:06.0
04:19.0
04:44.0
04:47.0
04:51.0
04:55.0
05:28.0
05:37.0
09:59.0

Riding Time Placing

13
14
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Girls - U15
Girls - U15
Girls - U15
Girls - U15
Girls - U15
Girls - U15
Girls - U15
Girls - U15
Girls - U15
Girls - U15

135
131
134
136
137
130
139
138
133
132

Mackenzie Crampton Rangi Ruru Girls' School

Abigail Junge
Amelie Laufkotter
Alice Glover

Kat Williams
Isabella Guise
Charlotte Moriarty
Isabella Amaris
Margot Davis
Alyssa Nyhan

Cashmere High School
Nayland College

St Andrew's College
St Andrew's College
Cashmere High School
Villa Maria College
Villa Maria College
SCRATCHED
SCRATCHED
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